D
C
21
6F
C
 L
ED
 L

Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Ordering Information
	 Model
	 DC216FC
	 DC216FC-3 (use for 3" OD tenon mount)
	 Color Temp
	 30* - 3000K
	 40 - 4000K
	 Light Distribution
	 T2 - Type II
	 T3 - Type III
	 T4 - Type IV
	 T5 - Type V
	 Power Level
	 530M
	 700M
	 Finish
	 BLK - Satin Black
	 CLB - Classic Bronze
	 GBZ - Gloss Textured Bronze
	 GRN - Green
	 GTB - Gloss Textured Black
	 TBK - Textured Black
	 TGR - Gloss Textured Green
	 CSTM - Custom
	 Options/Accessories
	 BLS - Backlight Shield (for Type II & Type III distributions)
	 SSINT - Integrated Wireless Control Node (for operation
	 on the SmartSite control platform)
	 BRC - Bird Resistant Cone
1
2
3
4
5
6
4 51 2 3
DC216FC
6
* �To meet DarkSky International Fixture Seal of Approval 3000K
CCT must be chosen. Not approved with 4000K option.
PROJECT:     						      TYPE:
DC216FC
LED Luminaire
D
C
21
6F
C
 L
ED
 L
um
in
ia
ire
          LIT-E0064 • 04/16/24 • Page 3 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Performance Chart
Lumen Maintenance
For 530mA Drive Current
* Per IESNA  TM-21 data
Lumen maintenance values apply to all output levels and distributions..
* 700M Luminaire lumens are scaled from 530M data..
Ambient
Temp